

Ꭰ

IT E M NO.74

COUR T NO.6

SECT I O N I X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9821- 9822/ 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01 / 2 009 in FCA No. 29/2007 & FCA No. 61/2007 of The H I G H C O U R T O F B O M B A Y )

M O H A N K U M A R R A Y A N A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

K O M A L M O H A N R A Y A N A

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 08/05 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E C Y R I A C J O S E P H

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli Jo. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Langar, adv.

Mr. Y.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Batra, Adv.

Mr. Prithvi Sidhu, Adv. for

M / S. "Coac", Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be listed next week other than Friday.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

( Juginder Kaur )  
Court Master