

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9821-9822/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2009 in FCA No. 29/2007 &  
FCA No. 61/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MOHAN KUMAR RAYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOMAL MOHAN RAYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 19/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Y.R. Singh, Adv.  
Ms Pallavi Langar, Adv.  
Mr Kuber Boddh, Adv.  
Ms Amrita Bhattacharya, Adv.  
for M/S. "Coac",Adv.

or Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on 5th November 2009.

(O.P.Nagpal)  
AR-cum-PS(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master